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Thank you for looking at our Corporate Design Book. Enclosed you will


find some sample designs that can be ordered or we can create a


custom design just for you, that meet your needs and your budget. 


When Club Encourage Gifts creates a design, you know that it will have


products sourced from all over the world!  We want your company to be


remembered because your gift was AMAZING! 

Would you like us to add a personalized engraved touch to your gift?


We have the ability to do that with our in-house engraving department.


Check out the back of the book for some design ideas. The possibilities


are endless.  

Thanks again!  Look forward to working with you to meet your gifting


needs in the future!

Sincerely,

Julianne Nerger

Hello!

julianne@clubencourage.com  /  570-578-1088



2 Cafe style Mugs Engraved with New Home

City or Last Names



Copper Cow-Pour Over Coffee



Colorful T- Towel (varies)



Finding Home Farms- Pancake & Waffle Mix



Finding Home Farms- Organic Maple Syrup



2 Colorful Plates & Wooden Utensils



Sugar Cubes in Jar



Latte Creamer by Pour Over Coffee



Candle



New Home City or State Wooden Coasters
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Good Morning Basket $125Good Morning Basket $125

Good Morning Collection

First Morning BasketFirst Morning Basket: $70: $70

2 Clear Cafe style Mugs

Engraved with New Home


City or Last Names



Copper Cow-Pour Over

Coffee



Colorful T- Towel (varies)



Finding Home Farms-

Pancake & Waffle Mix



Finding Home Farms-

Organic Maple Syrup



Disposable Plates &


Wooden Utensils



Pizza Paddle with Custom

Engraving (Family Name)



Feel Good Dough



Paesana Classic Pizza Sauce



Paesana New York White


Sauce



Coro pre-sliced Pepperizi

(pepperoni & chorizo)



Mushrooms & Grilled


Peppers



Cucina & Amore Basil Pesto



Visconti Olive Oil (Italy)



Wood Pizza Cutter & Server

2 Wood Pizza Serving Boards- with

Engraved Monogram



Feel Good Dough



Pirro's Pizza Sauce



1 lb fresh mozzarella OR Olive Oil



Coro pre-sliced Pepperizi


(pepperoni & chorizo)



Mushrooms & Black Olives



Red & White Flower Sack Towel



Wood Pizza Cutter

First Pizza Night $125First Pizza Night $125

Pizza Night Collection

Pizza CelebrationPizza Celebration: $200: $200
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Welcome Home Collection

Chocolate Tasting BasketChocolate Tasting Basket


$135$135

Chocolates from 
O'Shea's Chocolates 

(Jonestown, PA)



1 lb Box of Assorted

Chocolates



Truffles- 8 pc



Gourmet Chocolate


Covered Pretzels- 6 ct



Gourmet Caramel Tray



Chocolate Covered Oreos-

3 ct



6 Assorted Chocolate Bars 
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*Contents subject to change 
due to availability

Alpaca Blanket



Goodvines Non-Alcoholic Wine

.75 L



2 Wine Glasses



Wave Olivewood Wine Bottle


Holder



Engraved Wood Coasters with

Family Monogram or city & state



Bouquet of Sola Wood Flowers



Welcome Home Candle



Home Art

Comfy Home BasketComfy Home Basket


$250$250



 Basket Filled with...
Wine Filled Chocolates


(Cabernet)



Stemless Colored Wine Glass

& Wine Stopper



TOST- Non-Alcoholic Beverage



Vinoos Wine Gummies



Manchego Wine Chips

Wine Celebration $70Wine Celebration $70

Celebration Collection

Champagne ToastChampagne Toast
  $75$75

2 Custom Engraved

Champagne Glasses



Tost- Non-alcoholic


Champagne



Wrapped Truffles



In a Sleek Black Box with

Ribbon & Sola Wood Floral


Touches
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ChampagneChampagne
CocktailCocktail $40 $40
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Wine TimeWine Time  
Collection $25Collection $25

Small Gift Collection

Alcohol Free Sauvignon Blanc or

Merlot Rose 

(from Germany)



Engraved Wine Stopper
with Company Name or Logo



in Wine Bag

2 Champagne Glasses



Teaspressa Luxe Sugar Cubes-

Champagne



Pink Champagne Mug  Cake Mix



Strawberry Truffles



In a Sleek Black Box with Ribbon


& Floral Touches

Portland Syrups Cocktail Syrup

(flavor varies)- 3 oz



Maui Fruit Shortbread Cookies*



Gold Floral Stirrer



In a Black Box wrapped  in ribbon

Hibiscus Cocktail Hibiscus Cocktail 


$25$25

Liquid Filled Cabernet
Chocolates



Engraved Wine Stopper

with Company Name or Logo



In a Sleek Black Box wrapped

in ribbon

Chocolates & WineChocolates & Wine    $25$25

*Or Rum Cake instead



9 3/4 inch x  4 inch

Board

engraved with

your 

Company Logo



Olivewood ButterOlivewood Butter


Board $25Board $25

Engraved Logo Collection

Olivewood BreakfastOlivewood Breakfast


with Handle with Handle $32$32

11 3/4 inch

Board

engraved with

your

Company

Logo 

Olivewood ServingOlivewood Serving


Board with HandleBoard with Handle



$35$35

Bulk Office GiftsBulk Office Gifts



Give them to your

employees for an

appreciation gift.



Have them available for

agents to purchase last


minute for a closing.



Agents- Purchase these for
your future buyers so you


are ready to go at any

moment! 
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*Contents subject to change due to availability

13  1/4  inch

Board

engraved with

your

Company

Logo 

Olivewood RusticOlivewood Rustic


Serving BoardServing Board

$56$56
14-16  inch LIVE


EDGE Board
engraved with


your
Company


Logo 



You can add this package to any

board below!

Crackers
2 Hunter's Reserve Cheeses


Cheese Spread
Hunter's Reserve Summer Sausage

Maple Syrup Uncured Bacon Jam
Olive Tapenade
 Bamboo Knives

Charcuterie Board Sides- $40Charcuterie Board Sides- $40

Olivewood Natural CutOlivewood Natural Cut


(Live Edge) 12-13.75(Live Edge) 12-13.75



inch Board $52inch Board $52
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Engraved Logo Collection

Olivewood Natural CutOlivewood Natural Cut


(Live Edge) 14-15.75 inch(Live Edge) 14-15.75 inch



Board $70Board $70
Need a larger or smaller board?  Just ask us.

Engraved with

a design,


monogram,

and/or logo

*We can create 

different levels of 


charcuterie spreads

with local items and


items from all over the

world.  Ask for details.



Corporate Custom Gifting Options

First, start by telling us about your gifting need.  We will gather some information
and start designing a concept based on your requests. Then we will present the
design concept to you for feedback, revisions, and customization options. 
Gifts can be shipped to each gift recipient or all the gifts can be delivered to the
buyer's office. 
The company is welcome to send promotional materials to be included in the gift
at no additional charge.
Handwritten cards can be added for an additional charge for a personal touch!
Interested in a custom piece of glass, wood, or leather item with your company
name and logo on it?  We would be happy to work with you to add a beautiful
custom item to your gift.  We have a few sample options on the next page.

Gifts are a great way to encourage your employees, thank your clients or customers, 
or give at corporate meetings and events.  We know you may have something special

in mind or want something different than these designs. We can help with that!



We can work with any size budget to create a gift that fits your needs & budget.



Email Julianne at julianne@clubencourage.com
We would be happy to work with you!

https://club-encourage-gifts.myshopify.com/info@clubencourage.com


Sample Custom Options
Customized items add that one-of a kind sophisticated touch to a gift 

that makes it unique, special, and standout!



Below are a few design ideas that we can create.  
But we are happy to create something special just for your company!

    

Email Julianne at julianne@clubencourage.com
We would be happy to work with you!

    

Engraved Mug

Engraved OrnamentEngraved Book

Engraved Metal 
Business Card

Engraved USB

Engraved Bottle Opener

Engraved Cutting Board

Engraved Knife Engraved Leather
Coaster

https://club-encourage-gifts.myshopify.com/info@clubencourage.com
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